

VRS Foods Ltd. Vs. Registrar of Companies

CNR No.: DLCT01-000941-2023

CrI. Revision No. 41/2023

12.04.2023

Present : None for the petitioner.
 Mr. Brij Lal Belwa, MTS, Office of Registrar of
 Companies.

The Court is dealing with applications for bail pursuant to direction issued for their surrender. To come up for order on **15.04.2023**.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
12.04.2023