

VRS Foods Ltd. vs. Registrar of Companies

CNR No.: DLCT01-000941-2023

CrI. Revision No. 41/2023

29.05.2023

Present : None.

It is 05.10 p.m.

The board could not reach to this file. To come up
for order on **06.06.2023** at 03.00 p.m.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
29.05.2023

NK