

VRS Foods Ltd. Vs. Registrar of Companies

CNR No.: DLCT01-000941-2023

CrI. Revision No. 41/2023

05.09.2023

Present : Mr. Jatin S. Sethi, Advocate for the petitioner.
(*through video conferencing*)
None for the respondent.

No one has appeared on behalf of the respondent despite repeated calls.

In the interest of justice, list for arguments on **28.11.2023**.

Abhishek Goyal
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
05.09.2023