

VRS Foods Ltd. Vs. Registrar of Companies

CNR No.: DLCT01-000941-2023

Crl. Revision No. 41/2023

04.02.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone for Training at Judicial Academy.

Present : Mr. Mukund Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for Mr. Jatin S. Sethi Ld. Counsel for the revisionist.
Mr. Nishant Tyagi, Ld. Proxy counsel for Ms. Megha Dixit, Ld. ACGC for the respondent.
(through video conferencing mode)

List for purpose already fixed on **15.04.2025**.

Reader
04.02.2025